& % Member of Council: Barbara Dobreen
®
%@" For the month of September 2023
Sout
Council Related Non-Council Related
Per Diem Expenses* Expenses* Committee Of Adjustment
Date Type Descripti Mileage I.e. YAC,
ypP iption Meals, Hotel, Parade
Full day Half Day Hourly Rate Parking, etc.| expenses Full day Half Day
etc.
km # $ $ #
Meetings Claimed
September 6, 2023 Council Meeting Regular Council 9 a.m. 35.4 1
September 7, 2023 Other Warden's Forum at Optimist Hall 4-7 pm 33.2 1
September 11, 2023 Special Council Joint Council Meeting with Melancthon Council 1-3 pm 72.2 1
September 20, 2023 Specia_l Coun_cil Special Counci!/COW - Strat Plan Workshop 11:30 35.4 1
Council Meeting Regular Council 1 p.m.
September 27, 2023 Committee of Adjustment Committee of Adjustment 9:00 a.m. virtual 1
September 27, 2023 Public Planning Public Planning Meeting 1:00 p.m. virtual 1
Meetings/Events not claimed
September 7, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA Executive Committee - 9-11 am
September 7, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA Parks Committee 1:00 p.m.
September 7, 2023 Other Webinar
September 8, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA AG Advisory Committee 9 a.m.
September 11, 2023 Training Escribe Training - County
September 21, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA - Regular Board Meeting 1:00 p.m.
September 25, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee Conservation Ontario - Vaughan, ON
September 28, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee AMO - Committee of the Whole
September 29, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee AMO - Board Meeting
176.2 3 2 = - 1
$ 0510 % 208.00 | $ 124.80 | $ 36.40 $ 150.00 | $ 80.00
Member Sighature:
Date Prepared: Sept 30 2023 Deputy Mayor Stipend for #REF! $ 1,409.05
Mayor $ 1,785.62 Council-related Per diems| $ 873.60 | $ 80.00 [Non-Council-related Per diems
Date Received: Deputy Mayor $ 1,409.05 Total Council Stipends and Per diems| $ 2,282.65
Approved by: Councilior $ 1,283.30 Mileage| $ 89.86
Date Approved: Council-related expenses | $ - $ - |Non-Council-related Expenses
Total Council Related Claim| $ 2,372.51
Total Non-Council Related Claim| $ 80.00 | $ 80.00 |Total Non-Council-related
Total Claim $ 2,452.51

Sept 2023 2023-10-11





